2 FIRST YEAR 2021 177 0 4575000 6 0 155000 0 0 0 183 0 47,30,000

3 FIRST YEAR 2022 190 0 4880000 7 0 180000 0 0 0 197 0 50,60,000

4 LATERAL ENTRY 2021 21 0 542500 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 5,42,500

5 LATERAL ENTRY 2022 22 0 557500 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 5,57,500

TOTAL 585 0 15042500 20 0 515000 0 0 0 605 0 1,55,57,500

RUPEES IN WORDS ONE CRORE FIFTY FIVE LAKH FIFTY SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED   Only.

(sd/-)xxxx)
COMMISSIONER OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION   

CONTINUING FIRST GENERATION GRADUATE - 2023 - 2024
OC / BCM / BC / MBC / MBCV  CATEGORY

Admission Year: 2020 - Regular

2718 - SRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF ENGINERING AND TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS), KUNIAMUTHUR, COIMBATORE DISTRICT

[...]

Branch: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING APPROVED LIST

6 203147 AKASH M K SC 20EUMC006 952338232561 25000 No NILL

7 254474 GODAVARI S SC 20EUMC028 698259279706 25000 No NILL

Number of Students Recommended : 7
Number of Students non Recommneded      : : 0
AMOUNT : 180000
RUPEES IN WORDS : ONE LAKH EIGHTY THOUSAND  Only.

(sd/-)xxxx)

CONTINUING FIRST GENERATION GRADUATE - 2023 - 2024
SC / SCA CATEGORY

Admission Year: 2020 - Regular

2718 - SRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF ENGINERING AND TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS), KUNIAMUTHUR, COIMBATORE DISTRICT
641008

COMMISSIONER OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

[...]

MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING APPROVED LIST

5 217694 ASHWIN.S SC 727721EUMT015 865187565616 27500 No NILL

6 269475 NAVEEN A SC 727721EUMT068 860871327935 27500 No NILL

Number of Students Recommended : 6
Number of Students non Recommneded      : : 0
AMOUNT : 155000
RUPEES IN WORDS : ONE LAKH FIFTY FIVE THOUSAND  Only.

(sd/-)xxxx)

COMMISSIONER OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION   

CONTINUING FIRST GENERATION GRADUATE - 2023 - 2024
ST CATEGORY

Admission Year: 2021 - Regular

2718 - SRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF ENGINERING AND TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS), KUNIAMUTHUR, COIMBATORE DISTRICT

[...]

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY APPROVED LIST

6 279490 DINESHKARTHIK P SC 727722EUIT043 346790369537 25000 No NILL

7 241514 SABITHA R SC 727722EUIT153 370845419323 25000 No NILL

Number of Students Recommended : 7
Number of Students non Recommneded      : : 0
AMOUNT : 180000
RUPEES IN WORDS : ONE LAKH EIGHTY THOUSAND  Only.

(sd/-)xxxx)

COMMISSIONER OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION   

CONTINUING FIRST GENERATION GRADUATE - 2023 - 2024
ST CATEGORY

Admission Year: 2022 - Regular

2718 - SRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF ENGINERING AND TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS), KUNIAMUTHUR, COIMBATORE DISTRICT

[...]

21 2213710.0 THANUMALAYAN M OC 727722EUMC522 532485954259 25000 No NILL

Branch: MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING APPROVED LIST

22 2201346.0 NATESAN K BC 727722EUMT511 903211696841 27500 No NILL

Number of Students Recommended : 22
Number of Students non Recommneded      : : 0
AMOUNT : 557500
RUPEES IN WORDS : FIVE LAKH FIFTY SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED  Only.

(sd/-)xxxx)

COMMISSIONER OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION   

CONTINUING FIRST GENERATION GRADUATE - 2023 - 2024
SC / SCA CATEGORY

Admission Year: 2022 - Lateral

2718 - SRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF ENGINERING AND TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS), KUNIAMUTHUR, COIMBATORE DISTRICT